
Saturday, June 1, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ Manuel Dimanlig, by Lynette Dimanlig 
 
Saturday, June 1, 2024,  5:00 PM  
+ Louis Delery (pronounce Lewis), by Jayne Delery 
 
Sunday, June 2, 2024,   9:00 AM  
+ Mary Zwicker & the intentions of Harvey, by Harvey Zwicker 
Intentions for Samantha & John Larin, by Nancy MacCuaig 
+ Leonard & Maureen (McFaul) Morin, parents of Ann Baker & Joanne Sweet, by Phil Baker 
 
Sunday, June 2, 2024,   11:00 AM  
+ Lorraine Carey, by Cathy Hayward 
+ Paul Michaud, From the BFSLY Community 
+ Joan Crowder, by Pat Lotan 
 
Sunday, June 2, 2024,   7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 
  
Tuesday, June 4, 2024,   7:00 PM  
+ Frank Fiala, by Donna Fiala 
 
Wednesday, June 5, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ Ernie & Joan Everitt, by Richard & Marie Everitt 
 
Thursday, June 6, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ John Mavity, by the Mavity family 
 
Friday, June 7, 2024,   9:00 AM  
Intention for Elaine James, by Elaine James 
 
Saturday, June 8, 2024,  5:00 PM  
+ Manuel Fernandes, by Maria Mascarenhas 
 
Sunday, June 9, 2024,   9:00 AM  
+ Victor Giaccone, by Jim & Mary Ellen Yeldon 
Intentions for Annie and Maria, by Maria 
+ Helen Hodgins, by Joan DiBartolo 
 
Sunday, June 9, 2024,   11:00 AM  
In thanksgiving for Delphine, by Delphine Nwawuzie 
+ Jacques Loranger, by Ron Laverty 
+ Sue Allan, by Mary Sheridan 
 



Sunday, June 9, 2024,   7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 
  
Tuesday, June 11, 2024,  7:00 PM  
+ Dan Harvey, by Cleo Harvey 
 
Wednesday, June 12, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ Jack Schimmens, by Bob & Rory Ward 
 
Thursday, June 13, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ Leo Georgopoulos, by Richard & Maria Everitt 
 
Friday, June 14, 2024,   9:00 AM  
Intentions for Jose Garcia 
  
Saturday, June 15, 2024,  5:00 PM  
+ Michael Fung, by Marie Fung 
 
Sunday, June 16, 2024,   9:00 AM  
Intentions for Pierre & Heidi Desrochers, by the Riesbeck Family 
+ Giovanni Rispoli, by the Rispoli Family 
Intentions for the Ledda and Corpus Family's 
  
Sunday, June 16, 2024,   11:00 AM  
+ Danilo Reyes, by Narcy Reyes 
+ Mary Joan Graham, by Elaine James 
+ Deceased members of the Doyle, Melvin and Arbez families , by Peter & Pat Melvin 
 
Sunday, June 16, 2024,   7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  
 
Tuesday, June 18, 2024,  7:00 PM  
In thanksgiving for Christelle & Geoffrey Johnson, by Christelle & Geoffrey Johnson 
 
Wednesday, June 19, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ John and Cecile Porter, by Louise Harbour 
 
Thursday, June 20, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ Patrick Hurson, by Ashley Driver 
 
Friday, June 21, 2024,   9:00 AM  
Intentions for Perry Debellefeuille, by the Spiritual Motherhood of Priests 
 
 



Saturday, June 22, 2024,  5:00 PM  
+ Robert & Theresa Fowler, by Peter & Jadwiga Frank 
 
Sunday, June 23, 2024,   9:00 AM  
+ Jacques Loranger, by Ron Laverty 
+ Mr. Nascimento, by Michel Beauregard 
+ Bill Shirley, by Bill & Barb Frazer 
 
Sunday, June 23, 2024,   11:00 AM  
+ Claire McBain, by Maureen Devereaux/Lanctot 
In thanksgiving for Delphine, by Delphine Nwawuzie 
+ Karen Dumancic, by Lesley Oliver 
 
Sunday, June 23, 2024,   7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 
  
Tuesday, June 25, 2024,  7:00 PM  
+ Jose Toro Gomez, by Tatiana Toro 
 
Wednesday, June 26, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ John and Cecile Porter, by Louise Harbour 
 
Thursday, June 27, 2024,  9:00 AM  
Intentions for Annie, in thanksgiving, by Maria 
 
Friday, June 28, 2024,   9:00 AM  
+ Robert Hanlon, by Brenda Maheral 
 
Saturday, June 29, 2024,  5:00 PM  
+ Magdalena Aloemi, by Sonya and Emmanuel Martel. 
   
Sunday, June 30, 2024 ,  9:00 AM  
+ Tonny Correa, by Nelly Correa 
Thanksgiving to the Holy Trinity, by Marie-Florence Lafontant 
Intentions for the St. Maurice Knights of Columbus, by the Spiritual Motherhood of Priests 
 
Sunday, June 30, 2024   11:00 AM  
Intentions for Julian D'Costa & Robyn D'Costa on receiving their sacraments, by Prashant D'Costa 
+ Jacqueline, Madelaine Trottier & deceased parents, by Laurier Trottier & family 
+ Angelina Manganiello, by Louise Harbour 
 
Sunday, June 30, 2024   7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  
     



     
     


